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Women / 3 / Middle-B
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Hong309
Davis Diamonds

9.425 9.550 9.5259.050 37.550
2T 1 2 1 1 

1 

April Seeger312
Davis Diamonds

9.200 9.300 9.5009.100 37.100
5 3T 1 2 2 

2 

Iris Smart329
Redwood Coast

9.275 9.525 9.2507.800 35.850
4 2 9T 3 3 

3 

Madison Fredrick317
Nor Cal Elite

9.425 8.850 9.0258.500 35.800
2T 9 5 6 4 

4 

Amanda Bearg302
Cal-Star

8.650 9.300 9.1758.250 35.375
10 3T 7T 4 5 

5 

Isabelle Nicandri346
The Cave

9.025 9.050 8.4008.275 34.750
6 5 6 11 6 

6 

Emily Duong334
Rock Solid

8.925 9.000 9.1507.550 34.625
7 6 13 5 7 

7 

Summer Wilkins3055
USA Elite

8.250 8.725 8.7508.850 34.575
13 12 3 8 8 

8 

Talia Silva3057
Cal-Star

8.900 8.900 9.0007.750 34.550
8 8 11 7 9 

9 

Sidney Labovich342
The Cave

8.700 8.775 8.6508.250 34.375
9 10 7T 10 10 

10 

Alanie Ayala348
USA Elite

8.625 8.750 8.7257.600 33.700
11 11 12 9 11 

11 

Trinity Humphrey322
Redwood Coast

9.450 8.275 7.7507.450 32.925
1 13 14 13 12 

12 

Kaley Johnson324
Redwood Coast

8.475 7.900 7.6507.800 31.825
12 14 9T 14 13 

13 

Sydni Avila319
Redwood Coast

0.000 8.950 7.9508.625 25.525
14 7 4 12 14 

14 
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